#### 15th October, 2019

Scrip Code: 532290/ BLBLIMITED

ISIN No.: INE791A01024

To,

To,

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

The Manager (Listing)

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Subject: Compliance of Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith the details of the securities Dematerialized and Rematerialized during the quarter ended on *30<sup>th</sup> September*, *2019* as required under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours Truly,

For BLB LIMITED

(VARSHA YADAV) COMPANY SECRETARY

M. No. : A 39192

Place: New Delhi

**CC** : National Securities Depositories

NEW DELHI

Limited

Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound,

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai- 400 013

**Central Depository Services (India) Limited** 

Regd. Office: Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25<sup>th</sup> floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai

400013

**BLB Limited** 

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823 Corporate Member: NSE

Registered Office: H.No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110 002 Tel: 011-49325600

Website: www.blblimited.com, Email: infoblb@blblimited.com

# DETAILS OF SHARES DEMATERIALISED AND REMATERIALISED DURING THE QUARTER ENDED ON $30^{\text{TH}}$ SEPTEMBER, 2019

#### **DEMATERIALISED SHARES**

Sl. No.	DPID/DRN	Client- ID	Name & Folio No.	Shares	Date / Remarks
1	IN301670	10343195	.95 Renu Joshi (0006767)		20.08.2019
2	IN301670	10361168	Naveen Pandey (0006769)	36000	20.08.2019
3	033500	1203350002548046	Lalita Devi (0006768)	30000	09.08.2019
4	033500	1203350002548050	Poonam Rawat (0006774)	32400	09.08.2019
5	033500	1203350002550885	Ankit Kumar (0006772)	24000	30.08.2019
6	033500	1203350002551057	Mahimendra Kumar (0006771)	32800	30.08.2019

### REMATERIALISED SHARES

Sl. No.	Name & Folio No.	Distinctive No.	Certifica	te No.	Shares	Date / Remarks
1.			None			

For BLB LIMITED

(VARSHÁ YADAV) COMPANY SECRETARY

M. No. : A 39192

Date : 15.10.2019

Place: New Delhi

BLB Limited | CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823 Corporate Member: NSE

Registered Office: H.No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110 002 Tel: 011-49325600

Website: www.blblimited.com, Email: infoblb@blblimited.com

#### ABHIPRA CAPITAL LTD.

(Category I Share Transfer Agents)
A-387, Dilkhush Industrial Area, G T Karnal Road, Azadpur, Delhi - 110033,
Tel. 91-11-42390909, Email:info@abhipra.com

Date 11.10,2019

Ref No 10/RTA/BLB/OCT/2019 BLB LIMITED H NO. 4760-61/23, 3RD FLOOR, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI 110002

Details of the shares demated/remated in the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019.

DPID/CLID	NO OF CASES	Folio /Name	Shares	Date/RMRKS	
Demat IN301670/10343195	6	0006767/ RENU JOSHI	36300	20/08/2019	
IN301670/10361168		0006769/ NAVEEN PANDEY	36000	20/08/2019	
033500/1203350002548046		0006768/ LALITA DEVI	30000	09/08/19	
033500/1203350002548050			0006774/ POONAM RAWAT	32400	09/08/19
033500/1203350002550885		0006772/ ANKIT KUMAR	24000	30/08/2019	
033500/1203350002551057		0006771/ MAHIMENDRA KUMAR	32800	30/08/2019	
REMAT	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

Thanking you

Yours faithfully for Abhipra Capital Limited

Authorised Signatory

MEM DETHI CO



## Abhipra

Date: 05.10.2019

Ref No 10/RTA/BLB/OCT/2019
BLBLIMITED
H NO. 4760-61/23, 3RD FLOOR,
ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI 110002

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI, for the quarter ended on 30th September 2019.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulation 2018 for the quarter ended on 30th September 2019, we hereby certifiy / confirm that within 15 days of receipt of the securities received for dematerialisation that:

- (a) The securities comprised in the said certificates(s) of security have listed on the Stock Exchanges; and
- (b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as the registered owner:

The above is for your information and records

Thanking you

Yours faithfully for Abhipra Capital Limited

Authorised Signatory



Abhipra Capital Ltd.

Regd, Office: GF 58-59, World Trade Center, Purulchambe Lane, New Delhi-110001 Tel.: 011-13414629, 42390798-799 • Telefax: 011-23814508 Corporate Office: Abbipta Complex: A:387, Dillibush Indl. Avea. G T Karnal Road, A:

Corporate Office : Abbiptia Complex, A 367, Dilkbush Indl. Avis., G.T. Karnal Road, Acadeus, Delik 130 033: 50, 91-11-42 390909, Fax: 91-11-42 390930

Describer: NSE, BSI, SEM Approact Registral and transfer Agent, Category I, Currency Derivatives, GST SUVIDHA PROVIDER [GSP]. Unique Identification No.: 100021567 CIN: U74899011994PLC061802



## Abhipra

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

We see the SEBI Registered Share Transfer Agent and engaged by BLB LIMITED. (hereinafter called BLB) for conducting their Physical and Electronic share transfer work.

We lereby certify that we are not offering the facility of simultaneous Transfer cum Demat of BLB's shares. We fur ther certifiy for the quarter ending on 30° September 2019 as follows:

We have followed necessary procedure for effecting the original transfer.

2. The Register of Member of the BLB was accordingly amended and the shares were transferred in favour of transferree(s).

3. We have adequate procedure and have satisfied ourselves that the transferee and the entity requesting for Demat are one and the same before confirming the demat request. We have further amended the Register of Member to indicate the transfers from Physical to NSDL or CDSL.

4. We have defaced and cancelled/mutilated all the certificates after Dematerialisation.

5. We have adequate system to ensure that the investor does not lose his corporate benefits on account of the transfer entries made in favour NSDL or CDSL.

We have demated 72300 shares in NSDL, 119200 shares processed in CDSL and NIL shares were rematerialised.

No share was transferred in physical form and No shares was transmitted during the quarter.

We have despatched the share certificates to all transferee(s) as soon as transfer is completed and in no case the shares certificates were despatched beyond 15 days of lodgement with us/company.

All provisions of listing agreement are complied with:

Thanking you

Yours faithfully for Abhipra Capital Limited

**Authorised Signatory** 

Date: 5.10,2019



Tel. 91-11-42390909, Fax 91-11-42390990